

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

rate of completion $\rightarrow 16/11/21$

RECORD - ENTRY

4m	40	EF	—	
8m x 4.05m	x 0.160m	=	3.24m ³	
			1.62m ³	

It²/8 Providing laying
spreading and
compacting stone
aggregates of
— to — CI —

Scanned with CamScanner

ABSTRACT of COST

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Providing and fixing of Working benchmark Pillar					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
0.50 Km @ Rs 3921.46/Km Rs 1961.00					
Item 2/2 Reference Pillar					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
0.50 Km @ Rs 1816.88/Km Rs 908.00					
Item 3/3 Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means)					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
0.20 Ha @ Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs 10594.00					
Item 4/4 Const. of Embankment with Material obtained from Borrow Pits					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6) + (13)					
57.35 m ³ + 28.23 m ³					

Continuation

13,463

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
85.58 m^2 GR			190.57 m^2 R		16309.00
Item 5/5	For 100 M/cond				
— do —		E I			
Qty. vide TMBP (7) (13)					
193.15 m^2 + 88.38 m^2					
281.53 m^2 GR			153.66 m^2 R		43260.00
Item 6/6	Const. of Subgrade				
	and earthen shoulders				
	with approved Mater				
— do —		E I			
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
1186.95 m^2 GR			190.25 m^2 R		222819.00
Item 7/7	Const. of G.S.B				
	by providing well				
	graded Material				
— do —		E I			
Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (10)					
179.72 m^2 + 1.62 m^2					588,477
179.32 m^2 GR			3252.33 m^2 R		589778.00
181.34 m^2					
180.94					
Item 8/8	Providing laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting stone				
— do —		E I			

Continuation

8,89,700

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (9) + (11)					
112.50 m ² + 1.12 m ²					
113.62 m ² @ Rs 4167.26/m ² Rs					473564/-
9.4 m ² /9 Providing and applying Primer coat with Bitumen — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
1515.00 m ² @ Rs 41.06/m ² Rs					62206/-
9.4 m ² /10 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion using emulsion — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
1515.00 m ² @ Rs 14.03/m ² Rs					21255/-
9.4 m ² /11 Providing laying and rolling of close graded Premix — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
1515.00 m ² @ Rs 218.29/m ² Rs					330709/-

Continuation

17,77,431

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 12/12 Const. of GSB by Providing Well graded Material spreading in do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (67)					
15.86 m ² @ Rs 3252.33/m ² Rs 51582=00					
15.43					50,183 ²⁰
Item 13/13 Providing laying spreading and Compacting stone aggregates of specific do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (68)					
28.12 m ³ @ Rs 4167.96/m ³ Rs 117203=00					
Item 14/14 Const. of Unreinforced plain cement concrete Pavement thickness as per do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
60.00 m ² @ Rs 7523.82/m ² Rs 451429=00					
Item 15/15 KM Stone Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
1 No @ Rs 2399.50/No Rs 2399=00					

Continuation

23,98,648

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 th 16/16 200M Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
2 Nos G Rs 636.99/No Rs 1274=50					
10 th 17/17 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M-15					
grade boundary					
Pillars/Local					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
60.00 Nos G Rs 518.18/No Rs 31091=50					
11 th 18/18 Providing and					
fixing of Retros					
Reflective Cautioning					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
4 Nos G Rs 4755.13/No Rs 19021=50					
12 th 19/19 900 MM equilateral					
8 triangle					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
2 Nos G Rs 5238.31/No Rs 10477=50					

Continuation

24,60,511

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 th 20/20	600 MM X	450 MM			
	Rectangular				
	— 10 —	— 61 —			
	Qty. vide TMBP (14)				
2 Nos	6 Rs	4629.75	No Rs	9259.50	
1 st 21/21	Providing and				
	laying of hot applied				
	thermoplastic compound				
	— 10 —	— 61 —			
	Qty. vide TMBP (14)				
80.50	M ² @ Rs	721.95	M ² Rs	57756.00	
9 th 22/22	Providing and				
	laying of hot				
	applied thermo				
	- plastic compound				
	— 10 —	— 61 —			
	Qty. vide TMBP (15)				
20.50	M ² @ Rs	721.95	M ² Rs	14439.00	
9 th 23/23	Planting of trees				
	by the road side				
	(Avenue trees) in				
	— 10 —	— 61 —			
	Qty. vide TMBP (15)				
40 Nos	Rs	842.62	No Rs	33705.00	

Continuation

25,75,670

Continuation